Phone Number Email Address

Company Name

Contact Name

Business Address

7075424862
7075424862
7073035005
7074338304
9168014295
9988774455
8003642059
4084831517
7074338389
9165412848
7075851221
7079538192
4154598640
8003642059
9253708385
7078945143
7078412001
7074330323
5303431981
7078069370
7079838135

daves@argonautconstructors.com
dwhitfield@argonautconstructors.com
bryant@brce.com

JOY@CATS4U.NET
matthew@chapcoconstruction.com
dodge.docs@construction.com
content@constructconnect.com
liz@constructionbidsource.com
rich@engelkeconstruction.com
bochmann@ffccalifornia.com
annette@ghilotti.com
bdeshields@integral-corp.com
kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com
content@constructconnect.com
pacificundergroundservices@gmail.com
nathan@regeconstruction.com
susanne@talltreeengineering.com
estimating@terraconconstructors.com
elizabeth@vceonline.com
adam@afelixge.com
celliott.wylatti@gmail.com

Argonaut Constructors

Argonaut Constructors

Brelje & Race Consulting Engineers
CATS4UINC

Chapco Construction, LLC
Company Information

Construct Connect

Construction Bid Source

Engelke Construction

Foundation for Fair Contracting

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.

Integral

Maggiora & Ghilotti

Michael Stubbs

Pacific Underground Services

Rege Construction

Tall Tree Engineering, DBE
Terracon Constructors Inc

Valley Contractors Exchange
WestPac Construction

Whylatti Resource Management, Inc.

Dave Stanford
Denise Whitfield
Benjamin Bryant
Joy Camilli
Matthew Clifford
Adam Bouman
Michael Stubbs
Liz Strycker
Richard Engelke
Justin Bochmann
Annette Conley
Bridgette DeShields
Kevin Bechtel
Michael Stubbs
Sara H Orrick
Nathan Benjamin
Susanne Loutsis
Steve Lydon
Elizabeth Carter
Adam Felix
Charles Elliott

P.O.Box 639

360 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407

2725 Valley Center Dr.

13503 HEALDSBURG AVE

6000 Mortono Street

300 American Metro Blvd #185

3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati, 45209
PO Box 7135, Templeton, CA 93465

PO Box 1387

3807 Pasadena Ave, Suite 150 Sacramento, CA 95821
246 Ghlotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
2455 Bennett valley rd, Santa Rosa ca 95404
555 DuBois St, San Rafael, CA 94901

3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati, 45209
3881 Martha Drive, Martinez, CA 94553

600 Santa Drive

99 S Main St

PO Box 276, Healdsburg, CA 95448

951 E 8th Street Chico, CA, 95928

930 Shiloh Rd

PO Box 575, Covelo CA 95428



