

Phone Number	Email Address	Company Name	Contact Name	Business Address
7075424862	daves@argonautconstructors.com	Argonaut Constructors	Dave Stanford	P.O. Box 639
7075424862	dwhitfield@argonautconstructors.com	Argonaut Constructors	Denise Whitfield	360 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407
7073035005	bryant@brce.com	Brelje & Race Consulting Engineers	Benjamin Bryant	2725 Valley Center Dr.
7074338304	JOY@CATS4U.NET	CATS 4U INC	Joy Camilli	13503 HEALDSBURG AVE
9168014295	matthew@chapcoconstruction.com	Chapco Construction, LLC	Matthew Clifford	6000 Mortono Street
9988774455	dodge.docs@construction.com	Company Information	Adam Bouman	300 American Metro Blvd #185
8003642059	content@constructconnect.com	Construct Connect	Michael Stubbs	3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati, 45209
4084831517	liz@constructionbidsource.com	Construction Bid Source	Liz Strycker	PO Box 7135, Templeton, CA 93465
7074338389	rich@engelkeconstruction.com	Engelke Construction	Richard Engelke	PO Box 1387
9165412848	bochmann@ffccalifornia.com	Foundation for Fair Contracting	Justin Bochmann	3807 Pasadena Ave, Suite 150 Sacramento, CA 95821
7075851221	annette@ghilotti.com	Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Annette Conley	246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
7079538192	bdeshields@integral-corp.com	Integral	Bridgette DeShields	2455 Bennett valley rd, Santa Rosa ca 95404
4154598640	kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com	Maggiora & Ghilotti	Kevin Bechtel	555 DuBois St, San Rafael, CA 94901
8003642059	content@constructconnect.com	Michael Stubbs	Michael Stubbs	3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati, 45209
9253708385	pacificundergroundservices@gmail.com	Pacific Underground Services	Sara H Orrick	3881 Martha Drive, Martinez, CA 94553
7078945143	nathan@regeconstruction.com	Rege Construction	Nathan Benjamin	600 Santa Drive
7078412001	susanne@talltreeengineering.com	Tall Tree Engineering, DBE	Susanne Loutsis	99 S Main St
7074330323	estimating@terraconconstructors.com	Terracon Constructors Inc	Steve Lydon	PO Box 276, Healdsburg, CA 95448
5303431981	elizabeth@vceonline.com	Valley Contractors Exchange	Elizabeth Carter	951 E 8th Street Chico, CA, 95928
7078069370	adam@afelixge.com	WestPac Construction	Adam Felix	930 Shiloh Rd
7079838135	celllott.wylatti@gmail.com	Wylatti Resource Management, Inc.	Charles Elliott	PO Box 575, Covelo CA 95428